High Value Resistors
Type HBS Series
Literature No. 1773221
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

HBS40 40 37.8 6 20 1.0 0.4
HBS50 50 47.8 12.5 20 1.0 0.4
How to Order
HBS 30 1M0 J Z
Common Part
30 - 1.0 Watts
40 - 1.2 Watts
50 - 3.0 Watts
Power Dissipation
at 70°C 1 Meg ohm
(1,000,000 ohms)
1M
1 Gig ohm
(1,000,000,000 Ohms)
1G
100 Gig ohm
(100,000,000,000 ohms)
100G
1 Tera ohm
(1,000,000,000,000 ohms)
1T0
Resistance Value Tolerance
HBS
F - 1%
G - 2%
J - 5%
K - 10%
M - 20%
N - 30%
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
C - 50ppm
Z - 100ppm
DB - 250ppm
AZ - 500ppm
BZ - 1000ppm
(See above for
value ranges)